

*

ITEM NO.12

COURT NO.4

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).7217/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 24/03/2008 in CRLM No.
40758/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT
CHANDIGARH)

DHARAM SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BHOM SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 26/10/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.Pallav Shishodia,Sr.Adv.

Mr.Bijender Singh,Adv.

Mr. Ambar Qamaruddin,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On the prayer made on behalf of the petitioner, four weeks'
time is granted to bring on record the evidence which had been
adduced before the Trial Court at the time of issuance of process.

(Kusum Syal)
Sr.P.A

(Juginder Kaur)
Court Master